
Deconectari programate Donduseni - 17.03.2025-23.03.2025

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

17-03-2025
08:00:00

17-03-2025
16:00:00

S.CODRENII-NOI PT505TR17F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

17-03-2025
08:00:00

17-03-2025
13:00:00

S.CLIMAUTI PT26CLM1
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

17-03-2025
13:00:00

17-03-2025
16:00:00

S.CLIMAUTI PT27CLM12
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

18-03-2025
08:00:00

18-03-2025
16:00:00

S.TAUL PT193TR3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

18-03-2025
08:00:00

18-03-2025
16:00:00

S.TAUL PT208TR3
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

18-03-2025
08:00:00

18-03-2025
16:00:00

S.TAUL PT209TR3
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

18-03-2025
08:00:00

18-03-2025
16:00:00

S.TAUL PT282TR3
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

18-03-2025
08:00:00

18-03-2025
16:00:00

S.VISOCA PT300VS3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

18-03-2025
08:00:00

18-03-2025
16:00:00

S.VISOCA PT301VS3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

18-03-2025
08:00:00

18-03-2025
16:00:00

S.VISOCA PT302VS3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

18-03-2025
08:00:00

18-03-2025
16:00:00

S.TAUL PT194TR3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

18-03-2025
08:00:00

18-03-2025
16:00:00

S.TAUL PT195TR3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

18-03-2025
08:00:00

18-03-2025
16:00:00

S.TAUL PT196TR3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

18-03-2025
08:00:00

18-03-2025
16:00:00

S.TAUL PT207TR3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

18-03-2025
08:00:00

18-03-2025
16:00:00

S.TAUL PT208TR3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

18-03-2025
08:00:00

18-03-2025
16:00:00

S.TAUL PT209TR3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

18-03-2025
08:00:00

18-03-2025
16:00:00

S.TAUL PT282TR3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

18-03-2025
08:00:00

18-03-2025
16:00:00

S.TAUL PT463TR3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

18-03-2025
08:00:00

18-03-2025
16:00:00

S.TAUL PT194TR3
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

18-03-2025
08:00:00

18-03-2025
16:00:00

S.TAUL PT195TR3
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

18-03-2025
08:00:00

18-03-2025
16:00:00

S.TAUL PT196TR3
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

19-03-2025
08:00:00

19-03-2025
16:00:00

S.TAUL PT210CCR17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

19-03-2025
08:00:00

19-03-2025
16:00:00

S.TAUL PT444CCR17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

19-03-2025
08:00:00

19-03-2025
16:00:00

S.TAUL PT450CCR17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

19-03-2025
08:00:00

19-03-2025
16:00:00

S.TAUL PT609CCR17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

19-03-2025
08:00:00

19-03-2025
16:00:00

S.TAUL PT198CCR17
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

19-03-2025
08:00:00

19-03-2025
16:00:00

S.TAUL PT201CCR17
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

19-03-2025
08:00:00

19-03-2025
16:00:00

S.TAUL PT444CCR17
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

19-03-2025
08:00:00

19-03-2025
16:00:00

S.TAUL PT450CCR17
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

19-03-2025
08:00:00

19-03-2025
16:00:00

S.TAUL PT191CCR17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

19-03-2025
08:00:00

19-03-2025
16:00:00

S.TAUL PT198CCR17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

19-03-2025
08:00:00

19-03-2025
16:00:00

S.TAUL PT201CCR17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

19-03-2025
08:00:00

19-03-2025
16:00:00

S.TAUL PT203CCR17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

20-03-2025
08:00:00

20-03-2025
16:00:00

S.BARABOI PT168TR11

Demontarea
dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

20-03-2025
08:00:00

20-03-2025
16:00:00

S.BARABOI PT528TR11

Demontarea
dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

20-03-2025
08:00:00

20-03-2025
16:00:00

S.BARABOI PT156TR11

Demontarea
dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

20-03-2025
08:00:00

20-03-2025
16:00:00

S.BARABOI PT161TR11

Demontarea
dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

20-03-2025
08:00:00

20-03-2025
16:00:00

S.BARABOI PT164TR11

Demontarea
dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

20-03-2025
08:00:00

20-03-2025
16:00:00

S.BARABOI PT165TR11

Demontarea
dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

20-03-2025
08:00:00

20-03-2025
16:00:00

S.BARABOI PT166TR11

Demontarea
dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

20-03-2025
08:00:00

20-03-2025
16:00:00

S.BARABOI PT167TR11

Demontarea
dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

20-03-2025
08:00:00

20-03-2025
16:00:00

S.BARABOI PT561TR11

Demontarea
dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

20-03-2025
08:00:00

20-03-2025
16:00:00

S.BARABOI PT592TR11

Demontarea
dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

20-03-2025
08:00:00

20-03-2025
16:00:00

S.BARABOI PT607TR11

Demontarea
dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

20-03-2025
08:00:00

20-03-2025
12:00:00

OR.DONDUSENI PT117DN17

Demontarea
dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

20-03-2025
08:00:00

20-03-2025
12:00:00

OR.DONDUSENI PT118DN17

Demontarea
dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

20-03-2025
08:00:00

20-03-2025
12:00:00

OR.DONDUSENI PT574DN17

Demontarea
dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

20-03-2025
08:00:00

20-03-2025
12:00:00

OR.DONDUSENI PT599DN17

Demontarea
dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

20-03-2025
08:00:00

20-03-2025
16:00:00

OR.DONDUSENI PT118DN17
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

21-03-2025
08:00:00

21-03-2025
16:00:00

S.ARIONESTI PT580CLR17F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

21-03-2025
08:00:00

21-03-2025
13:00:00

S.CLIMAUTI PT391DN6
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

21-03-2025
13:00:00

21-03-2025
16:00:00

S.CLIMAUTI PT397CLM12
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV


